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October  
 

Monday, 3 October 2022 

 
 

Tuesday, 4 October 2022 

11:00- 12:00                 Meeting with IDA and Enterprise Ireland  

12:30- 13:00                 Meeting with Company Law and ACC official meeting 

15:00- 16:00                 Meeting with Johnson and Johnson  

16:00- 17:00                 Meeting with Trade Unit Team 

Wednesday, 5 October 2022 

10:30- 12:30                Visit to CCPC 

16:00- 17:30                PIRB Bill 

Thursday, 6 October 2022 

09:30- 10:00               Photocall – Scale Up Programme Launch with Dogpatch Labs & Huawei  

10:30- 11:30                Meeting with PIAB re Insurance Reform 

Friday, 7 October 2022 

10:00- 13:30               Meet Mayo Initiative  

Monday, 10 October 2022 

11:00- 12:00              Enterprise Ireland Internal Staff Conference 

14:30- 15:00              Pre-Briefing re National Youth Assembly  

15:30- 16:30              Pre-Briefing re Consumer Rights Bill 

16:30- 17:00              Pre-Briefing re Fanuc Event 

Tuesday, 11 October 2022 

11:30- 12:30             Fanuc Opening Event 

13:00- 14:00             Made Local Event 

15:00- 16:00             Meeting with Leo Clancy 

16:45- 19:45             Consumer Rights Bill 

Wednesday, 12 October 2022 

08:00- 09:30             Enterprise Ireland- Meet Business event  

19:45- 11:30             National Youth Assembly on AI 

14:00- 14:30             Meeting with Senator Ronan Mullen re PIRB Bill 

15:00- 16:00             National Youth Assembly on AI 

16:00- 16:30             Meeting with Matt Shanahan re PIRB Bill 
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Thursday, 13 October 2022 

 

Friday, 14 October 2022 

09:00- 14:00            Ireland- Wales Forum  

15:00- 16:00            Visit to Deputy James O Connor 

Monday, 17 October 2022 

14:30- 15:00            Meeting with REP’s 

15:00- 15:30            Meeting with South East REP 

Tuesday, 18 October 2022 

09:00- 11:00            Irish Water Meet the Buyers Event 

12:30- 13:00            Brief re Consumer Rights Bill 

15:00- 16:00            Meeting with Korean Ambassador 

16:00- 17:00            Pre Briefing re National Oversight Group   

1:00- 17:30               Meeting with Louise O’ Reilly re PIRB  

Wednesday, 19 October 2022 

10:00- 13:00            National Oversight Group Meeting  

13:00- 15:00            Consumer Rights Bill 2022- Committee Stage 

15:30- 16:00             Meeting with CCPC Team  

Thursday, 20 October 2022 

11:00- 12:00            Meeting with Officials re AI and Summit  

14:00- 15:00            Meeting with Georgian Ambassador 

15:30- 16:30            Meeting with Ian Drennan 

18:30- 22:00            Dublin Chambers Annual Dinner 

 Friday, 21 October 2022 

09:00- 09:30           Alfa International Business Meeting 

Monday, 24 October 2022 

Tuesday, 25 October 2022 

09:00- 10:15          Keynote address for the AIRMIC (Association of Insurance and Risk Managers in   

                                 Industry and Commerce). 

11:00- 12:00          Meeting with Ambassador of the Republic of Moldova  

12:00- 12:30          Meeting with IAASA 

15:00- 15:30           DPA Act Committee Motion 

15:30- 16:30           IBEC Founders Campaign Meeting  

16:30- 17:00            Meeting with Assistant Secretary  
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Wednesday, 26 October 2022 

09:30- 12:30             PIRB Committee Stage 

12:30 – 13:30           Meeting with Coca Cola 

13:30- 14:00             Consumer Rights Bill 2nd stage 

14:30- 16:00             Insurance Subgroup of CC on Economic Recovery and Investment 

 

Thursday, 27 October 2022 

11:00- 12:00           EU50- DFA 

14:30- 15:30           Visit to Shabra Plastics  

20:00- 21:00           Tullamore & District Chamber of Commerce  

Friday, 28 October 2022 

 

Monday, 31 October 2022 

All Day                Informal Foreign Affairs Council- Prague 

Tuesday, 1 November 

Prague  

Wednesday, 2 November 2022 

 

Thursday, 3 November 2022 

10:00- 11:00          Meeting with Assistant Secretary  

11:00- 12:00          Meeting with Assistant Secretary  

12:00- 13:00          Meeting with Assistant Secretary  

14:00- 15:00          Co- op Bill Briefing  

15:30- 16:30          Avantor Ireland Distribution Event  

Friday, 4 November 2022 

  

Monday, 5 November 2022 

 

Tuesday, 6 November 2022 

10:00- 11:00             Meeting with the Small Firms Association  

11:00- 12:00             Meeting with Merck 
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12:00- 12:15             Meeting with PIAB Appointees  

12:30- 12:30           Meeting with Helen Dixon  

15:30- 17:00           Ministerial Management Board Meeting  

Wednesday, 9 November 2022 

 10:00- 10:30           Forum of the Future of Medicine Event 

10:30- 11:30            Inward Media Visit of Economic and Financial Journalists Meeting 

13:30- 14:30            Meeting with French Ambassador Vincent Guerend 

14:30- 15:30            Motion for approval of Section 60 Regulations 

16:00- 16:45            White Paper on Enterprise Briefing  

17:00- 17:30            Meeting re PIRB Legislation implementation plan 

18:35- 21:05            PIRB Bill - Report Stage 

 

Thursday, 10 November 2022 

09:00- 10:00            Microsoft Envision Ireland Event  

11:00- 12:00             Pre Briefing re SME Taskforce Meeting  

12:00- 13:00             Meeting with Takeda 

14:00- 15:00             Meeting with Cisco  

15:00- 16:00             Pre Briefing re Enterprise Digital Advisory Forum  

16:00- 17:00              Meeting with Members of Irish Coalition for Business and Human Rights             

Friday, 11 November 2022  

 

Monday, 14 November 2022 

 

Tuesday, 15 November 2022 

10:00- 11:00           Visit to CRO  

11:30- 12:30           Visit to CEA 

13:30- 14:30           Meeting with Google  

15:00- 15:30           Meeting with Ivy Capital  

15:30- 16:30           Meeting with Vodafone 

16:30- 17:00           Meeting with Assistant Secretary  

Wednesday, 16 November 2022  

09:30- 10:00            Meeting with official  

10:30- 12:30            SME Taskforce meeting  

14:00- 16:00            Enterprise Digital Advisory Forum  
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17:00- 17:30            Meeting with Ian Talbot 

Thursday, 17 November 2022 

All Day-                 Visit to West Cork  

10:00- 11:00        Visit to PIAB Office 

Friday, 18 November 2022 

08:30- 10:00          Alcon Event 

11:00- 12:00          LogiTech Jobs Announcement  

14:00- 17:00          Michael Moynihan Visit  

Monday, 21 November 2022 

 

Tuesday, 22 November 2022 

10:00- 11:00          Meeting with Ambassador HE Xiangdong 

12:00- 13:00          Meeting with Vermilion Energy  

15:00- 15:30          Meeting with Constituent  

16:00- 17:00          Meeting with Apple  

16:45- 18:30          PIRB Bill - 2nd Stage 

 

Wednesday, 23 November  

09:50- 10:30         Meeting with Julian De Spainn 

11:00- 11:30         Meeting with Markus Reinisch Meta 

12:30- 13:00         Pre record- KTI 

14:00- 17:00         Digital Ireland Conference 

 

Thursday, 24 November 2022 

10:00- 11:00        Pre Briefing re Citizens Energy Forum  

11:00- 12:00        Meeting with Tirlan  

14:00- 15:00        Enterprise Ireland Big Ideas Event  

15:00- 16:00        Meeting with Cian J Ward re Bilingual Packaging  

16:00- 16:30        Meeting with Craft Butchers 

17:00- 18:00        Meeting with RGDATA  

Friday, 25 November 2022 

09:15- 10:00        European Commissioner for Justice, Didier Reynder Meeting  

10:00- 11:00         Citizens Energy Forum and Consumer Dialogue  

12:30- 12:30         Co Worx Visit  
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14:00- 16:00          Midlands Steering Committees 

18:00- 19:00           Visit to the Shed Distillery  

Monday, 28 November 2022 

 

Tuesday, 29 November 2022 

10:00- 11:30            West Regional Enterprise Program Region  

15:30- 16:30             Pre Briefing re Compet Council  

16:30- 17:30             Meeting with Assistant Secretary  

Wednesday, 30 November 2022 

12:00- 12:30           Meeting with Assistant Secretary  

All Day                     Competitive Council in Brussels  

 

December  

Thursday, 1 December 2022 

All Day                         Competitive Council in Brussels 

 

Friday, 2 December 2022 

11:00- 12:00               Visit to IBECS new office 

12:30- 13:00               Engagement with Anne Lannigan Regional Director Eurozone of EI 

13:00- 14:00                Lunch with Ambassador Belgium Kevin Conmy 

Monday, 5 December 2022 

09:30- 11:30                Enterprise Forum  

Tuesday, 6 December 2022 

12:00- 13:00               Interview with USA Ireland  

Wednesday, 7 December 2022  

08:00- 09:30               Coca Cola & IIEA Event  

12:15- 13:30               White Paper Launch  

14:00- 15:00               Meeting with Patrick Costello & Johnny Ryan ICCL re EU Digital legislation  

16:30- 17:30               Xmas & Farewell meeting for Tánaiste & MB 

Thursday, 8 December 2022  

11:00- 12:00             Launch of Institute of Sustainable Trade 

15:00- 16:00              Opening of Pioneer at Cherrywood campus  

17:30- 20:00              Evening of Appreciation for the Company Law Reform Group (CLRG) 
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Friday, 9 December 2022  

10:30- 12:30               Northwest Steering Committee 

Monday, 12 December 2022 

 

Tuesday, 13 December 2022 

12:30- 13:00                Meeting with Officials re Company law and Employment law work             

                                      programmes 

14:45- 15:00                Pre Briefing re Canadian Ambassador Meeting  

15:00- 15:30                Meeting with Canadian Ambassador  

15:30- 16:00                Meeting with SuperNode 

16:35- 19:00                Motion re Confidence  

Wednesday, 14 December 2022 

10:45- 11:30               Scale Ireland Event 

12:00- 13:00               Pre-Briefing re Trade and Investment Council  

15:00- 16:00               SME and State Bodies Group Meeting  

16:30- 18:00               Trade and Investment Council  

Thursday, 15 December 2022 

10:00- 11:00               Meeting with Full Medical Health  

14:00- 15:00               Meeting with IBEC Delegation  

 

Friday, 16 December 2022 

 

 


